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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

200m Freistil Manner

Lauf 1
Franz Schonecker
Felix Schréter
Max Zimmermann
Markus Liebelt
Toni Wagner

uf 2
Alexander Woeschka
Felix Hohlfeld
Eric Lindner
Peter Schréter
Ronny Milller

uhwWNH SU'IAWNH

1995
1997
1995
1990
1996

1987
1993
1993
1993
1992

SVV Plauen

SC Plauen 06
SSV Freiberg
SV 07 Annaberg
SC Plauen 06

Chemnitzer PSV

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

02:30,35
02:27,54
02:18,42
02:22,44
02:29,19

02:16,80
02:15,14
02:10,00
02:14,00
02:16,80
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